SANDWICHES

Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese
Tomato & cheese
Cheese

Egg & Lettuce

Chicken and salad
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo
Chicken

Salad

Ham and salad

Ham

Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese and tomato
+60c roll

+60c wrap

TOASTED SANDWICHES
Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Ham, cheese & tom
Ham & cheese

Cheese & vegemite

HOT FOOD

$2.00
$2.20
$2.20
$2.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
3.50

$4.00
$2.40
$2.70
$3.00

$2.00
$2.20
$3.20
$2.90
$2.20

Chicken burger, let, mayo & cheese $4.00

Cheese burger-beef burger, cheese,

& sauce

Hamburger, beef burger, lettuce,

tom, cheese & sauce

Sweet chilli chicken wrap

Honey mustard chicken wrap $4.00

Hot dog: plain
$3.00

Sauce
Cheese

Cheese & sauce

$4.00

$4.50
$4.00

$3.20
$3.20
$3.40

Melrose Canteen Price List 2022
Please Note: All orders must be placed online before 9am at www.ecanteen.com.au

Pasta

Fried Rice

Nachos, salsa & cheese
Potato wedges

Corn on cob

Pie

Sausage roll

Pizza

Dim Sims

Nuggets

Party pie

Potato cake

SNACKS

Fruit salad

Yoghurt

Apple

Popcorn

Muffin

Rock chips

Slice (lemon, hedgehog)

Homemade cookies
Fruit faces

Banana bread

DRINKS
Apple/Orange juice
Choc/Strawberry milk

Water

ICY TREATS
Paddle pop

Lemonade icy pole

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

90c or
3 for $2.50

3 for $1.50
6 for $3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
Sm $1.50
Large $3.00
50c
10c
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

$1.70
$1.20

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken nuggets 75c
Nachos, salsa & cheese $4.00
Fried rice $4.00
Pasta bolognaise $4.00
Chicken schnitzel sandwich $5.00

with lettuce & mayo

Note: No lunch orders can be accepted
at the school office or the canteen
window.

Special Boxes —Available
Mon and Tues only

Box 1

Hot dog & sauce, drink,
2 cookies, muffin $7.00
Box 2

Chicken burger, drink, 2 cookies,
muffin $7.80

Box 3

Chicken wrap, drink, 2 cookies, muffin
$7.80

Box 4

Pasta, drink, 2 cookies, muffin $7.80

Box 5

3 dim sims, drink, 2 cookies, muffin
$6.30

Box 6

Ham and cheese sandwich, water,

popcorn, muffin $6.00




