## **Melrose Canteen Price List 2022**

Please Note: All orders must be placed online before 9am at www.ecanteen.com.au

Trease restern in a		rade de pracea crimie		at www.ccamecen.com.aa	
SANDWICHES		Pasta	\$4.00	GLUTEN FREE	
Vegemite	\$2.00	Fried Rice	\$4.00	Chicken nuggets	75c
Vegemite & Cheese	\$2.20	Nachos, salsa & cheese	\$4.00	Nachos, salsa & cheese	\$4.00
Tomato & cheese	\$2.20	Potato wedges	\$4.00	Fried rice	\$4.00
Cheese	\$2.00	Corn on cob	\$1.00	Pasta bolognaise	\$4.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00	Pie	\$4.00	_	\$5.00
Chicken and salad	\$4.50	Sausage roll	\$3.00	with lettuce & mayo	γ5.00
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo	\$4.50	Pizza	\$3.00	with lettace & mayo	
Chicken	\$3.50	Dim Sims	90c or		
Salad	3.50		3 for \$2.50	Note: No lunch orders can be accepted at the school office or the canteen window.	
Ham and salad	\$4.00	Nuggets	3 for \$1.50		
Ham	\$2.40		6 for \$3.00	www.	
Ham & cheese	\$2.70	Party pie	\$1.00		
Ham, cheese and tomato	\$3.00	Potato cake	\$1.00		
+ 60c roll					
+ 60c wrap		SNACKS		Special Boxes –Available	
		Fruit salad	\$4.00	Mon and Tues only	
TOASTED SANDWICHES		Yoghurt	\$2.00		
Cheese	\$2.00	Apple	\$1.00	Box 1	
Cheese & Tomato	\$2.20	Popcorn	\$1.00	Hot dog & sauce, drink,	
Ham, cheese & tom	\$3.20	Muffin	\$1.00	2 cookies, muffin	\$7.00
Ham & cheese	\$2.90	Rock chips	\$1.50		
Cheese & vegemite	\$2.20	Slice (lemon, hedgehog)	Sm \$1.50	Box 2	
			Large \$3.00	Chicken burger, drink, 2 cookie	ς
HOT FOOD		Homemade cookies	50c	muffin	\$7.80
Chicken burger, let, mayo & cheese \$4.00		Fruit faces	10c		
Cheese burger-beef burger, cheese,		Banana bread	\$2.50	Box 3	
& sauce	\$4.00				
Hamburger, beef burger, lettuce,		DRINKS		Chicken wrap, drink, 2 cookies,	
tom, cheese & sauce	\$4.50	Apple/Orange juice	\$2.50		\$7.80
Sweet chilli chicken wrap	\$4.00	Choc/Strawberry milk	\$2.50	Box 4	
Honey mustard chicken wrap \$4.00		Water	\$1.50	Pasta, drink, 2 cookies, muffin	\$7.80
Hot dog: plain		ICY TREATS			
Hot dog: plain \$3.00		Paddle pop	\$1.70	Box 5	
Sauce	\$3.20	Lemonade icy pole	\$1.20	3 dim sims, drink, 2 cookies, m	uffin
Cheese	\$3.20				\$6.30
Cheese & sauce	\$3.40			Box 6	
				Ham and cheese sandwich, water,	
				popcorn, muffin	\$6.00